Activity Special Districts
Reported

Water Enterprise

Transit Operators

Solid Waste Enterprise

Pest Control

Cemetery Enterprise

Cemetery

Transportation Planning

Sewer Enterprise

Drainage and Drainage Maintenance
Self Insurance

Flood Control and Water Conservation
Lighting and Lighting Maintenance
Ambulance Service

Lighting and Lighting Maintenance
Enterprise

Land Reclamation and Levee Maintenance
Resource Conservation

Resource Conservation Enterprise

Employees

145

53
25

Total Wages

$2,808,894
$2,273,197
$1,625,769
$1,077,449
$480,526
$458,502
$439,847
$327,389
$296,860
$135,481
$90,000
$67,987
$18,918
$7,200

$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement & Health

Contribution

$904,599
$516,114
$400,793
$239,283
$155,076
$76,315
$99,316
$100,194
$92,245
$35,856
$31,249
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0



