Activity	Special Districts Reported	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Enterprise	17	145	\$2,808,894	\$904,599
Transit Operators	2	66	\$2,273,197	\$516,114
Solid Waste Enterprise	3	60	\$1,625,769	\$400,793
Pest Control	1	34	\$1,077,449	\$239,283
Cemetery Enterprise	2	23	\$480,526	\$155,076
Cemetery	1	17	\$458,502	\$76,315
Transportation Planning	1	12	\$439,847	\$99,316
Sewer Enterprise	4	29	\$327,389	\$100,194
Drainage and Drainage Maintenance	1	14	\$296,860	\$92,245
Self Insurance	1	11	\$135,481	\$35,856
Flood Control and Water Conservation	3	13	\$90,000	\$31,249
Lighting and Lighting Maintenance	1	7	\$67,987	\$0
Ambulance Service	1	6	\$18,918	\$0
Lighting and Lighting Maintenance Enterprise	1	6	\$7,200	\$0
Land Reclamation and Levee Maintenance	11	53	\$0	\$0
Resource Conservation	4	25	\$0	\$0
Resource Conservation Enterprise	1	5	\$0	\$0